	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > S10K25G5S5
	S10K25G5S5 (EPCOS Inc)
		    Part Number:
            S10K25G5S5
		    Manufacturer:
            EPCOS Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 35.1V 500A DISC 10MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.17424 (This price is for reference only)
		 S10K25G5S5 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    S10K25G5S5  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
PT-2060PQ Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER PIEZO 6KHZ 24MM PCB
2764836 Phoenix Contact  CONN HOUSING GREEN
1856130000 Weidmuller  CONN SOCKET 3POLE
1200661014 Molex Connector Corporation  CORD 4POS FMALE/MALE,RA 2M 18AWG
100R20-76B Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 20POS 1MM 3"
0150200920 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 23POS .3M
A-MCSSP60020/R-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT6 DBL-SHIELDED RED 2M
1248280020 Weidmuller  SYSTEM CABLE
N201-001-BK Tripp Lite  PATCH CABLE RJ45 M/M BLACK 1'
C8PPG-2406M CW Industries  DIP CABLE - CDP24G/AE24M/CDP24G
M1EXK-3440K 3M  IDC CABLE - MCE34K/MC34F/X
A2MXT-5018G TE Connectivity  ADM50T/AE50G/X
HF625/36SF 3M  CABLE 36POS 1MM 28AWG STR 100M
M52895 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 3PR 24AWG SLT 500'
C2553.38.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/16 26/30TC TRAFFIC LOOP
7133943 General Cable/Carol Brand  C6 GS6000E CMR GY 1M' SPC
218448-001 TE Connectivity  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG WHITE
RKS-8-12BK-C Essentra Components  STRAP, HOOK & LOOP, BLACK
LC5-A-C8 Panduit Corp  LATCHING CLIP, ADHESIVE
202F232-71-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
202D253-4-61/42-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
P10517 CL005 Alpha Wire  TUBING PVC CLR 100'
IEGBXF6-35075-50-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
LELK1-1RS4-27129-936 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LMLK11-1RLS4-31952-100-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
BG3031SQ Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOCK CART 480V 30A CHASSIS
L30030G1PQ Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOCK CART 480V 30A CHASSIS
0SFE014.VPA Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SFE GLASS FUSE 32V 5PK 14A
2052-80-SM-RPLF Bourns Inc.  SURGE ARRESTER GDT 800V SMD
SL10 50001 Ametherm  CURRENT LIMITER INRSH 50 OHM 1A
YPAL1.20T Amphenol Advanced Sensors  THERMISTOR PTC OCP 1.20 OHM 25C
VLR110ULF TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 1.1A STRAP
PFLT.070 Schurter Inc  FUSE PTC 0.7A 24V RESET AXIAL
P6KE100CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 85.5VWM 137VC AXIAL
P6KE170A Fairchild Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 145VWM 234VC DO15
5KP190CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 190VWM 310VC R6
MXL1.5KE22A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 18.8VWM 30.6VC CASE1
MXSMCJ85A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 85VWM 137VC DO214AB
S14K230G5 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 324V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
54-97444 Interlink Electronics  MICROMODULE PCB
	S10K25G5S5  keywords
	    	S10K25G5S5
	S10K25G5S5  EPCOS Inc
	S10K25G5S5  pdf
	S10K25G5S5  datasheet
	S10K25G5S5  price
	S10K25G5S5  distributor
	electronic components S10K25G5S5
	S10K25G5S5  Circuit Protection
	S10K25G5S5  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	S10K25G5S5  VARISTOR 35.1V 500A DISC 10MM
	S10K25G5S5
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .